

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Traditional Chinese and Korean Versions of Last Cloudia

Under New Management

[TOKYO, JAPAN – July 14, 2023] AIDIS Inc. announced that it will be taking over live-ops and publishing for its mobile RPG Last Cloudia, currently managed by Hong Kong-based Boltrend Games.

This change has been scheduled for mid- to late August 2023. Specific dates for each version are listed below.

Scheduled Dates for Change in Management

Traditional Chinese Version: Aug 14, 2023 (PT)

Korean Version: Aug 22, 2023 (PT)

For more information regarding this change, Traditional Chinese and Korean version players are encouraged to view the in-game notice in their respective versions of Last Cloudia.

About Boltrend Games

Based in Hong Kong, Chinese game company Boltrend Games is devoted to creating and publishing games for regions the world over, including Japan, Korea, Southeast Asia, the U.S., Europe, Hong Kong, Taiwan, and Macau. They offer the best service to game developers worldwide, and the best experience to game players of all kinds. Utilizing the latest in cross-platform technology, they aim to make their games entertaining and playable on multiple platforms.

Official website: https://www.boltrend.com/en

About Last Cloudia



Last Cloudia is an action JRPG whose quirky characters and cinematic effects weave a sprawling tale of the bond between man and beast. Its fast-paced battles feature pixel art characters sweeping though 3D playspaces.

Click here to download the app for free:

iOS: https://apps.apple.com/app/id1473588527

Android: https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.aidis.lastcloudiaen

* Android, Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

- * iPhone and iTunes are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries and regions.
- * App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
- * iOS is a trademark or registered trademark of Cisco in the U.S. and other countries and is used under license.

© 2018-2023 AIDIS Inc.

###

For further information contact:

Name: Kit Garchow

Email: christophergarchow@aidis.co.jp